
Selettiva MX Nord Rd 2 Expert MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 717 MONTI S. 17:19.412
Tempo gara

1 2:10.211 16:01:31.475

2 2:07.929 16:03:39.404

3 2:09.062 16:05:48.466

4 2:09.104 16:07:57.570

5 2:08.020 16:10:05.590

6 2:10.038 16:12:15.628

7 2:09.296 16:14:24.924

8 2:11.286 16:16:36.210

 Po. 2 - # 718 BALLARIO A. + 13.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.985 16:01:31.219

2 2:11.522 16:03:42.741

3 2:10.659 16:05:53.400

4 2:10.281 16:08:03.681

5 2:09.700 16:10:13.381

6 2:12.478 16:12:25.859

7 2:10.933 16:14:36.792

8 2:13.069 16:16:49.861

 Po. 3 - # 800 VARONE G. + 16.455
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.983 16:01:35.253

2 2:21.154 16:03:56.407

3 2:08.524 16:06:04.931

4 2:09.391 16:08:14.322

5 2:08.484 16:10:22.806

6 2:09.238 16:12:32.044

7 2:09.446 16:14:41.490

8 2:11.175 16:16:52.665

 Po. 4 - # 313 BELTRAMO F. + 21.930
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.496 16:01:34.603

2 2:11.937 16:03:46.540

3 2:12.050 16:05:58.590

4 2:10.632 16:08:09.222

5 2:09.926 16:10:19.148

6 2:12.283 16:12:31.431

7 2:14.115 16:14:45.546

8 2:12.594 16:16:58.140

 Po. 5 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. + 23.578
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.659 16:01:39.457

2 2:10.897 16:03:50.354

3 2:11.407 16:06:01.761

4 2:09.809 16:08:11.570

5 2:11.168 16:10:22.738

6 2:14.027 16:12:36.765

7 2:11.481 16:14:48.246

8 2:11.542 16:16:59.788

 Po. 6 - # 212 GIACOMINI F. + 25.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.917 16:01:43.715

2 2:12.443 16:03:56.158

3 2:12.737 16:06:08.895

4 2:11.737 16:08:20.632

5 2:10.031 16:10:30.663

6 2:09.758 16:12:40.421

7 2:10.774 16:14:51.195

8 2:10.116 16:17:01.311

 Po. 7 - # 386 CAROSIELLO M. + 33.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.897 16:01:37.075

2 2:20.666 16:03:57.741

3 2:13.166 16:06:10.907

4 2:10.795 16:08:21.702

5 2:11.530 16:10:33.232

6 2:11.949 16:12:45.181

7 2:11.287 16:14:56.468

8 2:12.861 16:17:09.329

 Po. 8 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. + 35.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.779 16:01:41.577

2 2:26.741 16:04:08.318

3 2:13.623 16:06:21.941

4 2:10.199 16:08:32.140

5 2:13.116 16:10:45.256

6 2:07.909 16:12:53.165

7 2:08.609 16:15:01.774

8 2:09.719 16:17:11.493

 Po. 9 - # 810 PASQUALOTTO L.+ 49.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.984 16:01:45.782

2 2:18.980 16:04:04.762

3 2:12.924 16:06:17.686

4 2:14.017 16:08:31.703

5 2:15.793 16:10:47.496

6 2:12.149 16:12:59.645

7 2:12.363 16:15:12.008

8 2:13.234 16:17:25.242

 Po. 10 - # 775 GARUFI G. + 58.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.990 16:01:44.788

2 2:17.436 16:04:02.224

3 2:14.017 16:06:16.241

4 2:14.872 16:08:31.113

5 2:15.954 16:10:47.067

6 2:16.798 16:13:03.865

7 2:15.632 16:15:19.497

8 2:15.678 16:17:35.175

 Po. 11 - # 349 BROVEDANI U.+ 1:00.288
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.580 16:01:47.581

2 2:18.339 16:04:05.920

3 2:17.934 16:06:23.854

4 2:13.160 16:08:37.014

5 2:13.641 16:10:50.795

6 2:13.936 16:13:04.731

7 2:16.042 16:15:20.773

8 2:15.725 16:17:36.498

 Po. 12 - # 470 CASTELLI L. + 1:04.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.094 16:01:39.220

2 2:15.270 16:03:54.490

3 2:13.985 16:06:08.475

4 2:17.717 16:08:26.192

5 2:16.057 16:10:42.249

6 2:18.897 16:13:01.146

7 2:17.833 16:15:18.979

8 2:21.257 16:17:40.236

 Po. 13 - # 109 PALU L. + 1:04.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.423 16:01:46.439

2 2:17.796 16:04:04.235

3 2:23.581 16:06:27.816

4 2:14.614 16:08:42.430

5 2:13.751 16:10:56.181

6 2:13.951 16:13:10.132

7 2:14.490 16:15:24.622

8 2:16.432 16:17:41.054

 Po. 14 - # 24 COLLINO D. + 1:12.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.452 16:01:40.986

2 2:16.425 16:03:57.411

3 2:16.088 16:06:13.499

4 2:17.705 16:08:31.204

5 2:19.383 16:10:50.587

6 2:18.292 16:13:08.879

7 2:20.955 16:15:29.834

8 2:19.116 16:17:48.950

 Po. 15 - # 260 BISIO R. + 1:14.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.488 16:01:43.286

2 2:20.308 16:04:03.594

3 2:17.689 16:06:21.283

4 2:15.417 16:08:36.700

5 2:16.457 16:10:53.157

6 2:16.813 16:13:09.970

7 2:20.745 16:15:30.715

8 2:20.087 16:17:50.802

 Po. 16 - # 885 RAMPOLDI J. + 1:14.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.659 16:01:47.439

2 2:18.324 16:04:05.763

3 2:18.939 16:06:24.702

4 2:16.540 16:08:41.242

5 2:17.037 16:10:58.279

6 2:16.358 16:13:14.637

7 2:17.270 16:15:31.907

8 2:19.228 16:17:51.135

Fastest lap: 2:07.909 
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Selettiva MX Nord Rd 2 Expert MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 245 MORETTO M.+ 1:18.499
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.331 16:01:50.129

2 2:20.011 16:04:10.140

3 2:18.051 16:06:28.191

4 2:19.047 16:08:47.238

5 2:16.788 16:11:04.026

6 2:16.038 16:13:20.064

7 2:17.016 16:15:37.080

8 2:17.629 16:17:54.709

 Po. 18 - # 597 MARELLI D. + 1:20.684
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.564 16:01:45.325

2 2:15.716 16:04:01.041

3 2:22.046 16:06:23.087

4 2:17.500 16:08:40.587

5 2:14.474 16:10:55.061

6 2:18.014 16:13:13.075

7 2:19.886 16:15:32.961

8 2:23.933 16:17:56.894

 Po. 19 - # 365 GATTI F. + 1:25.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.880 16:01:48.779

2 2:18.604 16:04:07.383

3 2:19.433 16:06:26.816

4 2:18.217 16:08:45.033

5 2:17.192 16:11:02.225

6 2:17.042 16:13:19.267

7 2:19.674 16:15:38.941

8 2:23.047 16:18:01.988

 Po. 20 - # 82 PRIMOZIC A. + 1:27.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.349 16:01:50.365

2 2:29.856 16:04:20.221

3 2:14.742 16:06:34.963

4 2:17.103 16:08:52.066

5 2:15.113 16:11:07.179

6 2:22.735 16:13:29.914

7 2:17.132 16:15:47.046

8 2:16.700 16:18:03.746

 Po. 21 - # 2 MAGATON F. + 1:42.313
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.979 16:01:51.948

2 2:22.241 16:04:14.189

3 2:20.209 16:06:34.398

4 2:19.749 16:08:54.147

5 2:21.861 16:11:16.008

6 2:20.265 16:13:36.273

7 2:20.455 16:15:56.728

8 2:21.795 16:18:18.523

 Po. 22 - # 522 BERRUTO L. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:22.835 16:04:39.633

Fastest lap: 2:07.909 
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